	CoC Information 
	Phone/Fax
	Name
	Email 
	Counties

	(AL-500) 
One Roof 
1515 6th Avenue S 
Birmingham, AL 35233
	Ph: 205-254-8833 

	Michelle Farley (ED)
 
Gordon Sullivan (Operations)
	michelle@oneroofonline.org 

gordon@oneroofonline.org 
	Jefferson, Shelby, St. Clair

	(AL-501)
Housing First Inc.
107 St. Francis Street, Suite 1970
Mobile, AL 36602
	Ph: 251-450-3345
	Derek Boulware (CEO)
	d.boulware@hfal.org 
	Baldwin, Mobile

	(AL-502) 
Homeless  Care  Council of  NW  Alabama 
409 N Court St, Suite 114
Florence, AL 35630
	Ph: 256-349-2370
	Ashley Smith (ED)
	hccnwal@gmail.com 
	Colbert, Franklin, Lauderdale, Lawrence, Marion, Winston

	(AL-503) 
North  AL  Coalition  for  the  Homeless 
1580 Sparkman Drive, Suite 111
Huntsville, AL 35816
	Ph: 256-261-3029
	Randall Stanley (ED)

	director@nachcares.org 
	Limestone, Madison, Morgan

	(AL-503)
City of Huntsville
Planning Office
City Hall, 2nd Floor
308 Fountain Circle
Huntsville, AL 35801
	Ph : 256-427-5101
	Lauretta Moore (Planning)

Joyce Davis (Planning)
	Lauretta.Moore@huntsvilleal.gov

joyce.davis@huntsvilleal.gov
	Limestone, Madison, Morgan

	(AL-504) 
Mid-AL Coalition for the Homeless 
101 Coliseum Boulevard
Montgomery, AL 36109
	Ph: 334-261-6182 
	Lydia Pickett (ED)
	lydia@midalhomeless.org 
	Autauga, Bullock, Elmore, Lowndes, Montgomery

	(AL-505) 
Homeless Coalition of NE Alabama (City of Gadsden)
P.O. Box 267 
Gadsden, AL 35901
	Ph: 256-549-4532
	Najsha Corbett (Planning)
	ncorbett@cityofgadsden.com  
	Calhoun, Cherokee, DeKalb

	(AL-506)
City of Tuscaloosa 
Office of Community and Neighborhood Services
2201 University Blvd.
Tuscaloosa, AL 35401

	Ph: 205-248-5080
	Heather Hill (Planning)
	hhill@tuscaloosa.com 
	Tuscaloosa

	(AL-507) 
AL Rural Coalition for the Homeless/
AL Balance of State Continuum of Care
PO BOX 451 
Montgomery, AL 36101
	Ph: 334-273-0668
Fax: 334-273-0669
	Felicia Jackson (ED)

Susan Ezelle (Director of Compliance)

Andrea N. Harris (Director of Strategy and Innovation)
	felicia@archconnection.org 

susan@archconnection.org


andrea@archconnection.org 
	Barbour, Bibb, Blount, Butler, Chambers, Chilton, Choctaw, Clarke, Clay, Cleburne, Conecuh, Coosa, Covington, Crenshaw, Cullman, Dallas, Escambia, Fayette, Greene, Hale, Jackson, Lamar, Lee, Macon, Marengo, Marshall, Monroe, Perry, Pickens, Pike, Randolph, Sumter, Talladega, Tallapoosa, Walker, Washington, and Wilcox

	(AL-508)
Southeast Alabama Coalition for the Homeless/ Dothan/ Coffee CoC
545 W. Main St.
Dothan, AL 36301
	Ph: 334-500-3835
	Tera Wells
	tswells@dothanhousing.org
	Coffee, Dale, Geneva, Henry, Houston

	GEORGIA (GA-505)
Home for Good United Way of the  Chattahoochee Valley
PO Box 1157
Columbus, GA 31902
	Ph: 706-748-8532
	Pat Frey (Vice President)
	pat@unitedcv.org
	Russell




